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Prezime iime
SIMUNKOVIC Marko
POZGAJCIC Lorena
BABIC Luka
GRAHOVAC llona
VRACIC Teo
SMREKAR Lota
MARJANCIC Jana

Klub
MLADOST
RAPIR
VMD
LOKOMOTIVA

MALA MAC LIGA
Sezona 2014/2015
Zagreb, Velesajam, Paviljon 25

DJECA DO 9 GODINA

1. KOLO
Godiste Klub
2005 MLADOST
2006 RAPIR
2005 MLADOST
2005 VMD
2005 VMD
2007 RAPIR

2006 LOKOMOTIVA

Drzava Ukupno
CRO 52
CRO 40
CRO 34
CRO 14

Drzava
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

1. kolo
52
40
34
14

Ukupno
32
26
20
20
14
14
14

2. kolo

1. kolo
32
26
20
20
14
14
14

3. kolo

2. kolo

4. kolo

3. kolo

5. kolo

4, kolo

5. kolo
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Prezime iime
MAJDANDZIC Maja
KASUN Marko
SPOLIJAR Borna
SPOLIAR Lara
RISMONDO Barbara
LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia
MATOSEVIC Vedran
SIMUNKOVIC Luka
LESKOVAC Janko
FABAC Lara
RAJKOVIC Jakov
LUCIN Sime
GNJIDIC Luka
JOLIC Jelena
FILJAK Dora
KUNSTIC Patrik
PLESE Jakov
KOLARIC Marta
SVEC Jan
SABAN Jela

MALA MAC LIGA

Sezona 2014/2015

Zagreb, Velesajam, Paviljon 25

DJECA DO 13 GODINA

1. KOLO
Godiste Klub
2002 MLADOST
2002 VMD
2002 LOKOMOTIVA
2004 LOKOMOTIVA
2004 VMD
2003 STLFC
2003 LOKOMOTIVA
2004 MLADOST
2003 ZSM
2004 KARLOVAC
2002 VMD
2003 VMD
2004 LOKOMOTIVA
2003 MLADOST
2004 VMD
2003 VMD
2003 ZSM
2003 RAPIR
2003 VMD
2004 MLADOST

Drzava
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
AUT
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Ukupno
32
26
20
20
14
14
14

[E
IS

H B D D OO OO OO 0 00 0 0

1. kolo
32
26
20
20
14
14
14
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H B D D OO OO OO O 00 00 0 0

2. kolo

3. kolo

4. kolo

5. kolo
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Klub
VMD
LOKOMOTIVA
MLADOST
STLFC
ZSM
KARLOVAC
RAPIR

Drzava
CRO
CRO
CRO
AUT
CRO
CRO
CRO

Ukupno
76
62
58
14
12

8
4

1. kolo
76
62
58
14
12
8
4

2. kolo

3. kolo

4. kolo

5. kolo



